3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

To

xD

op

op

ken

Al

SHIBA

SHIBA

SHIBA

stETH

Date & time

2024-06-09
04:36:15

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x8d3dcfbh84ad7aaS4fdaS1b49cd14c37c9f943F40

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS
0 op

1 TN1

Transaction Id Amount

Oxf2clababdc8ahb47393d + 1.0000000000000000 v

6e4a79856164h30ffalca? 00 5000$ REWARDS

13bc0f26e49a469facbdab
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x8d3dcfb84ad7aa54fda51b49cd14c37c9f943f40
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2c1a6a6dc8ab647393d6e4a79856164b30ffa0ca913bc0f96e49a469fac6dab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2c1a6a6dc8ab647393d6e4a79856164b30ffa0ca913bc0f96e49a469fac6dab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2c1a6a6dc8ab647393d6e4a79856164b30ffa0ca913bc0f96e49a469fac6dab

Date & time

2024-06-07
18:33:15

2024-06-04
11:10:40

2024-06-04
11:08:10

Date & time

2024-06-09
04:40:35

2024-06-09
04:35:55

2024-06-07
18:32:40

2024-06-04
11:07:55

Transaction Id

0x64181d36b4465844669c

b4b%a7c1llbce9cesd4655

d1c2781424b1540021a5hd

Oxe7a0316a54cf85a68776

19cdBaf67b564dd426b408

b2283d70c599das5413a976

0x9789756134d8f8hh44b4

61c0db9930304a48a711bd

6ad9ffad5f49921873dd4sS

Transaction Id

0x75df5050683792ed3960

746c386h87a3279ff7c73c

b83dchbdlcc985c29fd04eb

0x4449a31d0630e962basdf

edc77227862574265ad297

14029b4241edd792231730

Ox53b5029da45517%e056e

90f1383de0d669aa8fbdf8

eeh214d184029981d835db

Oxbbbb7119635bd2d21797

leea03e9eh5e28c6697d57

fefl7d474b3406b915829%e

Amount
+ 1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 EWARDS

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 TN1

+ 1 op

+ 1 op

+ 1 op
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x64181d36b4465844669cb4b9a7c111bce9ce5d4655d1c2781424b1540021a5bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x64181d36b4465844669cb4b9a7c111bce9ce5d4655d1c2781424b1540021a5bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x64181d36b4465844669cb4b9a7c111bce9ce5d4655d1c2781424b1540021a5bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7a0316a54cf85a6877619cd0af67b564dd426b408b2283d70c599da5413a976
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7a0316a54cf85a6877619cd0af67b564dd426b408b2283d70c599da5413a976
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7a0316a54cf85a6877619cd0af67b564dd426b408b2283d70c599da5413a976
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9789756f34d8f8bb44b461c0db9930304a48a711bd6ad9ffad5f49921873dd45
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9789756f34d8f8bb44b461c0db9930304a48a711bd6ad9ffad5f49921873dd45
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9789756f34d8f8bb44b461c0db9930304a48a711bd6ad9ffad5f49921873dd45
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75df5050683792ed3960746c386b87a3279ff7c73cb83dcbd1cc985c29fd04e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75df5050683792ed3960746c386b87a3279ff7c73cb83dcbd1cc985c29fd04e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75df5050683792ed3960746c386b87a3279ff7c73cb83dcbd1cc985c29fd04e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4449a31d0630e962ba3fedc77227862574265ad29714029b4241edd79223f730
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4449a31d0630e962ba3fedc77227862574265ad29714029b4241edd79223f730
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4449a31d0630e962ba3fedc77227862574265ad29714029b4241edd79223f730
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53b5029da455179e056e90f1383de0d669aa8fbdf8eeb214d184029981d835db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53b5029da455179e056e90f1383de0d669aa8fbdf8eeb214d184029981d835db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53b5029da455179e056e90f1383de0d669aa8fbdf8eeb214d184029981d835db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbbb7119635bd2d217971eea03e9eb5e28c6697d57fef17d474b3406b915829e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbbb7119635bd2d217971eea03e9eb5e28c6697d57fef17d474b3406b915829e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbbb7119635bd2d217971eea03e9eb5e28c6697d57fef17d474b3406b915829e

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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